Ne
tw
or
k
Ha
rd
w
ar

 � Supplied on a wooden reel
CABLE ROLLS
100m Flat Stranded Rolls
C-RJ11-4 R101              4 Wire                 Silver
C-RJ11-4 R102              4 Wire                 Black
C-RJ11-4 R103              4 Wire                 White
MODEL CODE TYPE          COLOUR
MODEL CODE       COLOUR
C-JW-BW                     Blue & White
C-JW-RW                     Red & White
C-JW-GW                    Green & White
250M Jumper Wire Rolls
Copper = 0.45mm (non-tinned)
Overall diameter = 0.90mm
PVC Insulation
CA-SPK14-30                 30M                    14AWG
CA-SPK14-50                 50M                    14AWG
 LENGTH  TYPE MODEL CODE
High Performance Speaker Cable
High Performance Speaker Cable
CA-1450-4                  50M              14AWG 4 core
CA-14100-4             100M              14AWG 4 core
CA-1650-4                  50M              16AWG 4 core
CA-16100-4             100M              16AWG 4 core
CA-1450-2                  50M              14AWG 2 core
CA-14100-2             100M              14AWG 2 core
CA-1650-2                  50M              16AWG 2 core
CA-16100-2             100M              16AWG 2 core
LENGTH TYPE
CA-25BF-30                     30M                   2.5mm
CA-25BF-50                     50M                   2.5mm
Ribbon Speaker Cable: Braided
LENGTH TYPE
Transparent Dual Speaker Cable
MODEL CODE